
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Total Ann Arbor Female
Male

20886
22739

14146
15554

3262
3243

2663
3012

801
899

14
31

Total 43625 29700 6505 5675 1700 45

Undergraduate Female
Male

13946
14449

9685
10054

3262 469
3243 574

526
558

4
20

Total 28395 19739 6505 1043 1084 24

Rackham Female
Male

3580
4658

2532
3316

0 862
0 1054

182
283

4
5

Total 8238 5848 0 1916 465 9

Non-Rackham Female
Male

2043
2284

1027
1289

0 982
0 975

28
14

6
6

Total 4327 2316 0 1957 42 12

Graduate-Professional Female
Male

1317
1348

902
895

0 350
0 409

65
44

0
0

Total 2665 1797 0 759 109 0

16718621393668Total
1348810215348Male
0339811178320FemaleArchitecture & Urban Planning

Undergraduate Female 85 44 11 9 21 0

Male 93 58 10 7 18 0

Total 178 102 21 16 39 0

Rackham Female 84 49 0 30 5 0

Male 78 52 0 20 6 0

Total 162 101 0 50 11 0

Non-Rackham Female 151 85 0 59 7 0

Male 177 105 0 61 10 1

Total 328 190 0 120 17 1
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

0003710Total
000033Male
000347FemaleArt & Des & Mus, Theat & Dance

Undergraduate Female 7 4 3 0 0 0

Male 3 3 0 0 0 0

Total 10 7 3 0 0 0

00100111Total
007018Male
003003FemaleBusiness Admin & Engineering

Non-Rackham Female 3 0 0 3 0 0

Male 8 1 0 7 0 0

Total 11 1 0 10 0 0

0151590454628Total
07560223286Male
081030231342FemaleDentistry

Undergraduate Female 83 46 0 34 3 0

Male 3 3 0 0 0 0

Total 86 49 0 34 3 0

Rackham Female 60 38 0 17 5 0

Male 47 38 0 2 7 0

Total 107 76 0 19 12 0

Graduate Professional Female 199 147 0 52 0 0

Male 236 182 0 54 0 0

Total 435 329 0 106 0 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

1681110347527Total
01332096141Male
155790251386FemaleEducation

Undergraduate Female 123 73 0 3 47 0

Male 33 18 0 4 11 0

Total 156 91 0 7 58 0

Rackham Female 263 178 0 76 8 1

Male 108 78 0 28 2 0

Total 371 256 0 104 10 1

193381061131664599193Total
1625582394748916932Male
38323836915682261FemaleEngineering

Undergraduate Female 1571 1118 369 55 27 2

Male 4453 3225 947 198 71 12

Total 6024 4343 1316 253 98 14

Rackham Female 615 400 0 158 56 1

Male 2114 1423 0 504 184 3

Total 2729 1823 0 662 240 4

Non-Rackham Female 75 50 0 25 0 0

Male 365 243 0 121 0 1

Total 440 293 0 146 0 1
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

1901640239494Total
04472087203Male
146920152291FemaleInformation

Undergraduate Female 43 0 0 0 43 0

Male 41 0 0 0 41 0

Total 84 0 0 0 84 0

Rackham Female 24 17 0 4 3 0

Male 33 22 0 8 3 0

Total 57 39 0 12 6 0

Non-Rackham Female 224 135 0 88 0 1

Male 129 65 0 64 0 0

Total 353 200 0 152 0 1

202201943Total
20901223Male
00130720FemaleInformation & Public Health

Non-Rackham Female 20 7 0 13 0 0

Male 23 12 0 9 0 2

Total 43 19 0 22 0 2
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

29456186647985Total
2413283322480Male
05324103325505FemaleKinesiology

Undergraduate Female 477 313 103 11 50 0

Male 448 305 83 18 40 2

Total 925 618 186 29 90 2

Rackham Female 28 12 0 13 3 0

Male 32 17 0 14 1 0

Total 60 29 0 27 4 0

02234506801047Total
0121910372575Male
0101540308472FemaleLaw

Graduate Professional Female 472 308 0 154 10 0

Male 575 372 0 191 12 0

Total 1047 680 0 345 22 0

5138108245241389719646Total
364558206763099001Male
2745242457758810645FemaleLiterature, Science & the Arts

Undergraduate Female 9538 6712 2457 314 53 2

Male 7769 5332 2067 322 45 3

Total 17307 12044 4524 636 98 5

Rackham Female 1107 876 0 210 21 0

Male 1232 977 0 236 19 0

Total 2339 1853 0 446 40 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

07732309001300Total
0341780432644Male
0431450468656FemaleMedicine

Rackham Female 238 194 0 36 8 0

Male 213 164 0 36 13 0

Total 451 358 0 72 21 0

Non-Rackham Female 5 4 0 1 0 0

Male 3 2 0 1 0 0

Total 8 6 0 2 0 0

Graduate Professional Female 413 270 0 108 35 0

Male 428 266 0 141 21 0

Total 841 536 0 249 56 0

2161181887621086Total
176693382549Male
195295380537FemaleMusic, Theatre & Dance

Undergraduate Female 390 281 95 10 4 0

Male 398 292 93 9 3 1

Total 788 573 188 19 7 1

Rackham Female 61 47 0 9 5 0

Male 63 46 0 13 4 0

Total 124 93 0 22 9 0

Non-Rackham Female 86 52 0 33 0 1

Male 88 44 0 44 0 0

Total 174 96 0 77 0 1
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

1191250179324Total
01157077145Male
18680102179FemaleNatural Resources&Environment

Rackham Female 179 102 0 68 8 1

Male 145 77 0 57 11 0

Total 324 179 0 125 19 1

1611301516641007Total
0419205295Male
157111131612912FemaleNursing

Undergraduate Female 590 404 131 25 30 0

Male 59 32 20 4 3 0

Total 649 436 151 29 33 0

Rackham Female 299 189 0 82 27 1

Male 32 19 0 12 1 0

Total 331 208 0 94 28 1

Graduate Professional Female 23 19 0 4 0 0

Male 4 1 0 3 0 0

Total 27 20 0 7 0 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

034770325436Total
012340125171Male
022430200265FemalePharmacy

Undergraduate Female 8 5 0 1 2 0

Male 6 3 0 3 0 0

Total 14 8 0 4 2 0

Rackham Female 47 37 0 10 0 0

Male 60 48 0 11 1 0

Total 107 85 0 21 1 0

Graduate Professional Female 210 158 0 32 20 0

Male 105 74 0 20 11 0

Total 315 232 0 52 31 0

1263420571940Total
112920188293Male
0142500383647FemalePublic Health

Rackham Female 187 142 0 31 14 0

Male 149 113 0 23 12 1

Total 336 255 0 54 26 1

Non-Rackham Female 460 241 0 219 0 0

Male 144 75 0 69 0 0

Total 604 316 0 288 0 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

177780161317Total
13939072151Male
03839089166FemalePublic Policy

Undergraduate Female 66 33 0 0 33 0

Male 60 30 0 0 30 0

Total 126 63 0 0 63 0

Rackham Female 100 56 0 39 5 0

Male 91 42 0 39 9 1

Total 191 98 0 78 14 1

0231110315449Total
09420148199Male
014690167250FemaleRackham

Rackham Female 250 167 0 69 14 0

Male 199 148 0 42 9 0

Total 449 315 0 111 23 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

4505834019993342Total
3297569014002269Male
120826505991073FemaleRoss School of Business

Undergraduate Female 547 336 0 3 208 0

Male 963 658 0 8 296 1

Total 1510 994 0 11 504 1

Rackham Female 31 24 0 7 0 0

Male 53 46 0 6 1 0

Total 84 70 0 13 1 0

Non-Rackham Female 495 239 0 255 0 1

Male 1253 696 0 555 0 2

Total 1748 935 0 810 0 3

3253300260618Total
044404694Male
3212860214524FemaleSocial Work

Non-Rackham Female 524 214 0 286 21 3

Male 94 46 0 44 4 0

Total 618 260 0 330 25 3
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
Fall 2014

The University of Michigan — Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

1511116421554Total
10423101129Male
05793320425FemaleStamps School of Art & Design

Undergraduate Female 418 316 93 4 5 0

Male 120 95 23 1 0 1

Total 538 411 116 5 5 1

Rackham Female 7 4 0 3 0 0

Male 9 6 0 3 0 0

Total 16 10 0 6 0 0
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